MANGOTSFIELD UNITED
FOOTBALL CLUB

E. C. ALDERWI@K SON LD £2 00

EST. 1945
Your local Family Managed oI Operated Funeral Services
www.bristolfunerals.co.uk Tel: 0800 018 4386 info@bristolfunerals.co.uk



ALFLE | TRY sTEeS T LER, ARAMSD , SAMET  ARAD i, cset,

TIME
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15

16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45

17:15
17:15

17:45
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:30
17:30

18:00

UNDER 10s GROUP C

Warmley Vikings
Frampton Rangers Black
Bargoed YMCA Blues
Keynsham Colts Red

Frys Club
Warmley Vikings v Frampton Rangers Black
Bargoed YMCA Blues v Keynsham Colts Red
Frys Club TW 2 4vO Warmley Vikings
Frampton Rangers Bfack % Keynsham Colts Red
Bargoed YMCA Blues 2VvO Frys Club
Warmley Vikings % Keynsham Colts Red
Frampton Rangers Black 2 v O Frys Club
Bargoed YMCA Blues % Warmley Vikings
Frys Club 2v3 Keynsham Colts Red
Frampton Rangers Black % Bargoed YMCA Blues

CUP QUARTER FINALS - 8 TEAMS
Winner of Group A Match 1 2nd Best 2nd Place
Winner of Group B Match 2 1st Best 2nd Place
Winner of Group C Match 3 Winner of Group F
Winner of Group D Match 4 Winner of Group E
CUP SEMI-FINALS
Winner of Match 1 Match 5 Winner of Match 3
Winner of Match 2 Match 6 Winner of Match 4
CUP FINAL
Winner of Match 5 Match 7 Winner of Match 6

PLATE QUARTER FINALS - 8 TEAMS
3rd Best 2nd Place Match 8 4th Best 3rd Place
4th Best 2nd Place Match 9 3rd Best 3rd Place
5th Best 2nd Place Match 10 2nd Best 3rd Place
6th Best 2nd Place Match 11 1st Best 3rd Place
PLATE SEMI-FINALS
Winner of Match 8 Match 12 Winner of Match 10
Winner of Match 9 Match 13 Winner of Match 11
PLATE FINAL
Winner of Match 12 Match 14 Winner of Match 13

16

PITCH

Wwwwwwwwww

AWN R

N =

~WNBRE

N



