MANGOTSFIELD UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB



Six-a-Side Tournament 2018





Sunday 17th June Pomphrey Hill Mangotsfield

CHARTER STANDARD COMMUNITY CLUB

Sponsored By:



£2.00

Your local Family Managed & Operated Funeral Services

ALFIE, TRISTEN, TYLER, ARAN, JAMES, BRAD W. CORY, BRAD G

UNDER 10s GROUP C

Warmley Vikings Frampton Rangers Black Bargoed YMCA Blues Keynsham Colts Red Frys Club

					PITCH	
	TIME 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15	Warmley Vikings Bargoed YMCA Blues Frys Club Gass Frampton Rangers Black Bargoed YMCA Blues Warmley Vikings Frampton Rangers Black Bargoed YMCA Blues Frys Club Frampton Rangers Black	2 v 0 2 v 0 2 v 3	Frampton Rangers Black Keynsham Colts Red Warmley Vikings Keynsham Colts Red Frys Club Keynsham Colts Red Frys Club Warmley Vikings Keynsham Colts Red Bargoed YMCA Blues	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
CUP QUARTER FINALS - 8 TEAMS						
	16:45	Winner of Group A	Match 1	2nd Best 2nd Place	1	
	16:45	Winner of Group B	Match 2	1st Best 2nd Place	2	
	16:45	Winner of Group C	Match 3	Winner of Group F	3	
	16:45	Winner of Group D	Match 4	Winner of Group E	4	
CUP SEMI-FINALS						
	17:15	Winner of Match 1	Match 5	Winner of Match 3	1	
	17:15	Winner of Match 2	Match 6	Winner of Match 4	2	
CUP FINAL						
	17:45	Winner of Match 5	Match 7	Winner of Match 6	1	
PLATE QUARTER FINALS - 8 TEAMS						
	17.00	3rd Best 2nd Place	Match 8	4th Best 3rd Place	1	
	17:00	4th Best 2nd Place	Match 9	3rd Best 3rd Place	2	
	17:00 17:00	5th Best 2nd Place	Match 10	2nd Best 3rd Place	3	
	17:00	6th Best 2nd Place	Match 11		4	
PLATE SEMI-FINALS						
	17:30	Winner of Match 8	Match 12	Winner of Match 10	1	
	17:30	Winner of Match 9	Match 13		2	
	PLATE FINAL					
	18:00	Winner of Match 12	Match 14		1	
	10.00					